Features
Motion Control
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : January 2005
Specifications
 Axes 3, independent
 Max. Step Count 0~16,777,215
 Max. Step Rate 200 kpps
 Acceleration/ Automatic trapezoidal, ramping, programmable start

20-pin flat cable for general DIO
 Dimensions (L x H) 185 x 100 mm (7.3" x 3.9")
Ordering Information
 PCL-839+ Intelligent 3-axis stepping motor control card, user’s
manual and driver CD-ROM (cable not included)
 PCL-10137-1 DB37 cable assembly, 1  m
 PCL-10137-2 DB37 cable assembly, 2 m
 PCL-10137-3 DB37 cable assembly, 3 m
 ADAM-3937 DB37 wiring terminal for DIN-rail mounting
Applications
 X-Y table control
 Rotary machine control